
Mid Southern Middle School Girls Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corydon Central Junior High Scho 00:12:38.89 22

2 Charlestown Middle School 00:13:45.80 78

3 North Harrison Middle School 00:13:58.86 92

4 Silver Creek Middle School 00:14:00.38 98

5 Brownstown Central Middle School 00:14:12.09 113

6 East Washington Middle School 00:14:26.25 138

7 Austin Middle School 00:15:07.31 175

8 Salem Middle School 00:16:23.20 185

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Scottsburg Middle School 00:15:38.08 2
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Mid Southern Middle School Girls Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corydon Central Junior High Scho 00:12:38.89 7 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 341 Lilli Pavey 00:11:57.15 2

2 3 342 Ella Taylor 00:12:22.16 3

3 4 340 Peri Leghart 00:12:48.69 4

4 6 344 Reese Withers 00:12:56.93 6

5 7 339 Sophia Bulliet 00:13:09.52 7

6 10 338 Cora Broom 00:13:20.44 (10)

7 48 343 Mya Weick 00:16:41.13 (46)

2 Charlestown Middle School 00:13:45.80 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 379 Miley Wilcox 00:12:49.74 5

2 9 373 Alexis Finchum 00:13:17.65 9

3 15 377 Elia Shaw 00:13:46.18 15

4 24 378 Jillian Stolberg 00:14:27.47 24

5 25 375 Chloe Rosenbarger 00:14:27.96 25

6 34 376 Kaia Sanders 00:14:58.56 (33)

7 37 374 Maggie Rhoten 00:15:09.51 (36)

3 North Harrison Middle School 00:13:58.86 7 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 354 Jacqueline Goodman 00:13:17.16 8

2 14 358 Madison Waynescott 00:13:45.49 14

3 16 353 Presley Emmons 00:13:46.51 16

4 23 356 Haelley Shearer 00:14:20.17 23

5 32 357 Josie Stroud 00:14:44.96 31

6 33 355 Makenzie Jacobi 00:14:47.36 (32)

7 44 352 Danica Bruce 00:15:50.62 (43)

4 Silver Creek Middle School 00:14:00.38 5 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 370 Reese McRae 00:13:33.75 11

2 18 369 Raegan Goode 00:13:48.99 18

3 19 367 Caroline Baerenklau 00:13:49.12 19

4 20 372 Sarah Ward 00:14:05.63 20

5 31 368 Addie Carter 00:14:44.40 30

5 Brownstown Central Middle School 00:14:12.09 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 337 ZOEY THOMPSON 00:13:36.77 13

2 17 335 NAOMI MCKAIN 00:13:48.55 17

3 26 334 ANNABELLE MATHENA 00:14:29.88 26

4 28 332 EULAH BEAVERS 00:14:30.37 28

5 29 331 ALIVIA AULT 00:14:34.89 29

6 38 333 Abbigail Christian 00:15:16.81 (37)

7 46 336 JESSICA PITS 00:16:23.87 (45)

6 East Washington Middle School 00:14:26.25 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 348 Katie Hauner 00:11:56.41 1

2 22 346 Skylar French 00:14:11.00 22

3 36 345 Abby Fowler 00:15:07.65 35

4 40 349 Isabella Hunt 00:15:25.42 39
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Mid Southern Middle School Girls Championship

5 42 347 Madalynn Gosnell 00:15:30.75 41

6 45 351 Eden Moore 00:16:17.09 (44)

7 50 350 Lena Ledford 00:17:14.69 (48)

7 Austin Middle School 00:15:07.31 5 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 327 Hollis Mays 00:14:09.70 21

2 35 330 Kylie Spellman 00:15:05.80 34

3 39 329 Nevaeh Riley 00:15:21.95 38

4 41 325 Taylor Blaylock 00:15:27.99 40

5 43 328 Adalayin Mullen 00:15:31.09 42

8 Salem Middle School 00:16:23.20 6 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 364 Harlaey Walters 00:13:34.08 12

2 27 360 Aubrey Crane 00:14:30.13 27

3 49 359 Kelci Barbour 00:16:52.26 47

4 51 362 Jazlyn Edge 00:18:20.97 49

5 52 361 Olivia Davidson 00:18:38.57 50

6 53 363 Layla Rutherford 00:22:35.35 (51)
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Mid Southern Middle School Girls Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 348 Katie Hauner 7th 00:11:56.41 East Washington Middle School

2 2 341 Lilli Pavey 8th 00:11:57.15 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

3 3 342 Ella Taylor 6th 00:12:22.16 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

4 4 340 Peri Leghart 8th 00:12:48.69 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

5 5 379 Miley Wilcox 8th 00:12:49.74 Charlestown Middle School

6 6 344 Reese Withers 8th 00:12:56.93 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

7 7 339 Sophia Bulliet 6th 00:13:09.52 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

8 8 354 Jacqueline Goodman 7th 00:13:17.16 North Harrison Middle School

9 9 373 Alexis Finchum 7th 00:13:17.65 Charlestown Middle School

10 (10) 338 Cora Broom 7th 00:13:20.44 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

11 11 370 Reese McRae 7th 00:13:33.75 Silver Creek Middle School

12 12 364 Harlaey Walters 7th 00:13:34.08 Salem Middle School

13 13 337 ZOEY THOMPSON 7th 00:13:36.77 Brownstown Central Middle School

14 14 358 Madison Waynescott 6th 00:13:45.49 North Harrison Middle School

15 15 377 Elia Shaw 6th 00:13:46.18 Charlestown Middle School

16 16 353 Presley Emmons 7th 00:13:46.51 North Harrison Middle School

17 17 335 NAOMI MCKAIN 6th 00:13:48.55 Brownstown Central Middle School

18 18 369 Raegan Goode 5th 00:13:48.99 Silver Creek Middle School

19 19 367 Caroline Baerenklau 7th 00:13:49.12 Silver Creek Middle School

20 20 372 Sarah Ward 7th 00:14:05.63 Silver Creek Middle School

21 21 327 Hollis Mays 5th 00:14:09.70 Austin Middle School

22 22 346 Skylar French 7th 00:14:11.00 East Washington Middle School

23 23 356 Haelley Shearer 8th 00:14:20.17 North Harrison Middle School

24 24 378 Jillian Stolberg 6th 00:14:27.47 Charlestown Middle School

25 25 375 Chloe Rosenbarger 8th 00:14:27.96 Charlestown Middle School

26 26 334 ANNABELLE MATHENA 6th 00:14:29.88 Brownstown Central Middle School

27 27 360 Aubrey Crane 7th 00:14:30.13 Salem Middle School

28 28 332 EULAH BEAVERS 7th 00:14:30.37 Brownstown Central Middle School

29 29 331 ALIVIA AULT 6th 00:14:34.89 Brownstown Central Middle School

30 0 365 Brooklynn East 6th 00:14:41.78 Scottsburg Middle School

31 30 368 Addie Carter 6th 00:14:44.40 Silver Creek Middle School

32 31 357 Josie Stroud 5th 00:14:44.96 North Harrison Middle School

33 (32) 355 Makenzie Jacobi 8th 00:14:47.36 North Harrison Middle School

34 (33) 376 Kaia Sanders 6th 00:14:58.56 Charlestown Middle School

35 34 330 Kylie Spellman 5th 00:15:05.80 Austin Middle School

36 35 345 Abby Fowler 8th 00:15:07.65 East Washington Middle School

37 (36) 374 Maggie Rhoten 8th 00:15:09.51 Charlestown Middle School

38 (37) 333 Abbigail Christian 6th 00:15:16.81 Brownstown Central Middle School

39 38 329 Nevaeh Riley 5th 00:15:21.95 Austin Middle School

40 39 349 Isabella Hunt 6th 00:15:25.42 East Washington Middle School

41 40 325 Taylor Blaylock 8th 00:15:27.99 Austin Middle School

42 41 347 Madalynn Gosnell 8th 00:15:30.75 East Washington Middle School

43 42 328 Adalayin Mullen 7th 00:15:31.09 Austin Middle School

44 (43) 352 Danica Bruce 6th 00:15:50.62 North Harrison Middle School

45 (44) 351 Eden Moore 8th 00:16:17.09 East Washington Middle School

46 (45) 336 JESSICA PITS 6th 00:16:23.87 Brownstown Central Middle School

47 0 366 Eliana Muncy 6th 00:16:34.38 Scottsburg Middle School

48 (46) 343 Mya Weick 8th 00:16:41.13 Corydon Central Junior High Scho

49 47 359 Kelci Barbour 6th 00:16:52.26 Salem Middle School

50 (48) 350 Lena Ledford 8th 00:17:14.69 East Washington Middle School

51 49 362 Jazlyn Edge 6th 00:18:20.97 Salem Middle School
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Mid Southern Middle School Girls Championship

52 50 361 Olivia Davidson 6th 00:18:38.57 Salem Middle School

53 (51) 363 Layla Rutherford 6th 00:22:35.35 Salem Middle School
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